

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION.**

**FIRST APPEAL NO. 154 OF 2013
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 548 OF 2013**

| | |
|---|---------------------------|
| Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders | Court's or Judge's orders |
|---|---------------------------|

Mr. Q.M.Ashfaq for the appellant.
Ms. Devika Purav i/b P. D. Prasad Rao for the respondents.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.
DATED : 01/04/2014.**

P.C.:

. At the request of Advocate for the respondent, one week time is granted to file affidavit-in-reply in Registry and serve copy on other side.

2 Matter to appear on board as per CMIS date i.e. 05.05.2014.

3 Interim protection, if any, granted earlier to continue till next date.

(K.K.TATED, J.)